Bailey’s Bar & Grill

Enttiees

Sausage & Beef

Italian Sausage

Italian Beef (5Ibs.)

Italian Meatballs with Peppers (50pcs.)
Polish Sausage with Sauerkraut

Thin Crust Pizza (14" Cheese)
(Additional Toppings $ 1.00ea.)

Pasta & Chicken

Baked Mostaccioli

Pasta Primavera

Fettuccini Alfredo with Broccoli

Fettuccini Alfredo with Chicken

Chicken Masala served with Spaghetti

Chicken Vesuvio served with Vesuvio Potatoes
Fried Chicken

Breads
French bread rolls (1 dozen, 3”)
Garlic bread

Sides

Garden Salad

Caesar Salad

Pasta Salad

Homemade Cole Slaw

Mixed Vegetables

Mashed Potatoes with Gravy
Boiled Baby Red Potatoes
Potato Wedges

Macaroni & Cheese

To book your Event Contact Tammy @ 708.429.7955 or 630.747.1213

Prices are subject to change without Notice.

2 Order
$28.95

$24.95

$21.95
$24.95
$24.95
$34.95
$34.95
$34.95
24 pcs.
$30.95

$16.95

$16.95
$21.95
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$18.99
$21.95

Full Order
$48.95
$55.95
$36.95
$45.95
$15.00

$39.95
$49.95
$49.95
$54.95
$54.95
$54.95
48pc
$60.95

$4.95
$29.95

$29.95
$39.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
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$35.99
$39.95



