Bailey's Bar & Grill Entrees

Sausage & Beef	½ Order	Full Order
Italian Sausage	\$28.95	\$48.95
Italian Beef (5lbs.)		\$55.95
Italian Meatballs with Peppers (50pcs.)		\$36.95
Polish Sausage with Sauerkraut	\$24.95	\$45.95
Thin Crust Pizza (14" Cheese)		\$15.00
(Additional Toppings \$1.00ea.)		
Pasta & Chicken		
Baked Mostaccioli	\$21.95	\$39.95
Pasta Primavera	\$24.95	\$49.95
Fettuccini Alfredo with Broccoli	\$24.95	\$49.95
Fettuccini Alfredo with Chicken	\$34.95	\$54.95
Chicken Masala served with Spaghetti	\$34.95	\$54.95
Chicken Vesuvio served with Vesuvio Potatoes	\$34.95	\$54.95
Fried Chicken	24 pcs.	4 8pc
	\$30.95	\$60.95
	Marie Control	
Breads		
French bread rolls (1 dozen, 3")	- i	\$4.95
Garlic bread	\$16.95	\$29.95
	V 8 7/40	
Sides		
Garden Salad BAR St.	\$16.95	\$29.95
Caesar Salad	\$21.95	\$39.95
Pasta Salad	\$16.95	\$29.95
Homemade Cole Slaw	\$16.95	\$29.95
Mixed Vegetables	\$16.95	\$29.95
Mashed Potatoes with Gravy	\$16.95	\$29.95
Boiled Baby Red Potatoes	\$16.95	\$29.95
Potato Wedges	\$18.99	\$35.99
Macaroni & Cheese	\$21.95	\$39.95

To book your Event Contact Tammy @ 708.429.7955 or 630.747.1213 Prices are subject to change without Notice.